
 2025 MRA State Championship | Round 2

One Raceway | 5‐6th April 2025

Carport Name Carport Name

201 Sarah Medley 401 Paul Young

202 Craig Barney 402 Darryl Meehan

203 Andrew Boydell 403 Robert Panetta

204 Steven Head 404 Bill Magoffin

205 John Fraser 405 Rick Magoffin

206 Jaxon Fraser 406 Rob McKee

207 Jie Ren 407 Richard McKee

208 Ian Spinks 408 Peter Tillett

209 Pete Sallows 409 Ken McKay

210 Sam Hou 410 Andrew Wilson

211 Jamie Martin 411 Brad Wilson

212 Bruce Duckworth 412 Urs Muller

213 Dylan Thomas 413 Matthew Cucuzza

214 Timothy Reed 414 John Burkhart

215 James Brett 415 Clara Sperandio

216 Zane Morse 416 Stephen Aarons

217 Hardy Martin 417 Michael Aarons

218 Robert Coulthard 418 Ray Pignataro

219 John Houlder 419 Simon Greirson

220 Chais James Tippett 420 David Parken

221 Aidan Williams 421 Mark Baggetto

222 Joshua Benaud 422 Robert Seritti

223 Askr Sendall 423 David Capraro

224 Robert Hogan 424 Robyn Kriel

225 Blake Hayne 425 Aiden Foord

226 Seth Morgan 426 Phil Schmarr

227 Scott Morgan 427 Connor Cooper

228 Benjamin Goodridge 428 Scott Ford

229 Matthew Bond 429 Gary Hodges

230 Stuart Bond 430 Jeff Neve

Saturday
Carports

Version 1 (Released: 2nd April 2025 @ 9:00am)



 2025 MRA State Championship | Round 2

One Raceway | 5‐6th April 2025

Carport Name Carport Name

201 Trevor Symonds 401 Paul Young

202 Darren Steeden 402 Darryl Meehan

203 Matthew James 403 Robert Panetta

204 Timothy Molesworth 404 Bill Magoffin

205 Greg Wright 405 Rick Magoffin

206 David Bailey 406 Rob McKee

207 Aaron Lloyd 407 Richard McKee

208 Brett Hord 408 Peter Tillett

209 Mark Granger 409 Ken McKay

210 Nathan Findanis 410 Andrew Wilson

211 411 Brad Wilson

212 Malcolm Lee 412 Urs Muller

213 Keith Hammond 413 Matthew Cucuzza

214 Greg Sticker 414 John Burkhart

215 Allan Bugh 415 Clara Sperandio

216 Bill McBride 416 Stephen Aarons

217 Graham Roberson 417 Michael Aarons

218 Jos Kroon 418 Ray Pignataro

219 Brett Delamont 419 Simon Greirson

220 Stuart Shirvington 420 David Parken

221 Don Collyer 421 Mark Baggetto

222 422 Robert Seritti

223 423 David Capraro

224 424

225 425

226 426

227 427

228 428

229 429

230 430

Sunday
Carports

Version 1 (Released: 2nd April 2025 @ 9:00am)


